The new generation Turbo Pump
with Agilent Floating Suspension
The Agilent TwisTorr 804 FS turbomolecular high-vacuum pump combines TwisTorr
drag stage technology and Agilent Floating Suspension to provide high performance,
reliability, and economy.
TwisTorr drag stages create high compression ratios for light gases such as
hydrogen and helium to deliver high throughput and high tolerance of foreline
pressure, thereby permitting the use of smaller and more economical backing

COOLING 1/8G
3
Ordering Information
Controllers Part Numbers
TwisTorr Medium-TMP Rack Controller X3501-64016
TwisTorr Medium-TMP Onboard Controller X3512-64016
Cables Part Numbers
Mains cable NEMA plug 3 m long 9699958
Mains cable EU plug 3 m long 9699957
Mains cable UK plug 2.5 m long X3501-68005
Serial Cable & T-plus Software 9699883
Medium-TMP Extension Cable
9699948M001   (5 m)
9699948M003   (10 m)
9699948M004  (15 m)
9699948M002   (20 m)
9699948M005  (30 m)
9699948M006  (50 m)
9699948M009  (75 m)
9699948M010  (100 m)
Inlet Screen Part Numbers
Inlet screen ISO200/CFF10 9699316
Inlet screen ISO250 9699350
Cooling Part Numbers
Medium-TMP Air Cooling Kit for Rack Controller X3501-68001
Medium-TMP Air Cooling Kit for on board Controller 9699297
Plastic Water cooling Kit 9699347
Metal Water cooling Kit 9699337
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 5m X3501-68101
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 10m X3501-68051
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 15m X3501-68061
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 20m X3501-68021
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 30m X3501-68011
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 50m X3501-68071
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 75m X3501-68081
Air Cooling Kit Extension Cable 100m X3501-68091
Venting Part Numbers
Vent valve driven by Rack Controller,
N.O., 1.2 mm orifice
X3501-68002
Vent valve driven by Onboard Controller,
N.O., 1.2 mm orifice
9699834
Vent valve driven by Rack Controller,
N.C., 1.2 mm orifice (Minimum revision required:
A0005 for controller PN X3501-64016.
Controller factory setting: N.O. - Switch to N.C.
setting to operate the N.C. valve)
X3501-68022
Vent valve driven by Onboard Controller,
N.C., 1.2 mm orifice (Minimum revision required:
A003. Controller factory setting:
N.O. - Switch to N.C. setting to operate the N.C. valve)
9699834M010
Vent flange, NW 10 KF / M8 9699108
 Vent valve Rack Extension Cable
X3501-68004   (5 m)
X3501-68054   (10 m)
X3501-68064   (15 m)
X3501-68074   (20 m)
X3501-68084   (30 m)
X3501-68034   (50 m)
X3501-68094   (75 m)
X3501-68104   (100 m)
Purge Part Numbers
Purge 10SCCM M12-NW16KF 9699239
Purge 10SCCM M12-1/4Swagelok 9699240
Purge 20SCCM M12-NW16KF 9699241
Purge 20SCCM M12-1/4Swagelok 9699242
Spare Purge Screw X3502-68004
Mounting Part Numbers
Medium-TMP onboard Controller side-mounting
bracket